
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 33.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = '534'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2017-09-07
12:36:15

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6639 2017-09-07
12:36:15

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-14
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-12-05
11:52:49

Strength of
materials :
(mechanics of
solids)

Rajput, R. K. 620.112/RAJ MPCE5718 2018-12-05
11:52:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-12
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-12-07
17:12:40

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics And
Hydraulic Machines

Rajput, R. K. 621.26/RAJ MPCE9136 2018-12-07
17:12:40

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-12-14
23:59:00

Prêté

2015-10-14
10:41:39

Strength of
Materials

Ramamrutham
S.

620.11/RAM MPCE3754 2015-07-03
09:14:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-10
23:59:00

2015-10-14
10:41:39

2015-11-28
07:29:13

Higher Engineering
Mathematics

Grewal, B. S. 510/GRE MPCE2820 2015-10-14
10:42:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-10-21
23:59:00

2015-11-28
07:29:13

2016-02-05
06:34:22

Strength of
materials :
(mechanics of
solids)

Rajput, R. K. 620.112/RAJ MPCE5717 2015-07-03
09:14:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-07-10
23:59:00

2016-02-05
06:34:22

2016-02-11
07:10:29

A Textbook of
Strength of
Materials

Bansal, R.K. 620.12/BAN MPCE7850 2016-01-04
13:22:25

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-11
23:59:00

2016-02-11
07:10:29

2016-03-04
05:49:56

Mechatronics
(Electronic Control
Systems in
Mechanical and
Electrical
Engineering)

Bolton, William MPCE6532 2016-01-03
07:54:46

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-10
23:59:00

2016-03-04
05:49:56

2016-07-11
06:27:28

Mechanical System
Design

Patil, S.P. 620.00/PAT MPCE8216 2016-03-04
05:56:19

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-11
23:59:00

2016-07-11
06:27:28

2016-07-11
06:28:44

Elements of
Machine Design

Pandya, N.C 621.815/PAN/SHA MPCE6699 2016-01-03
07:54:16

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-10
23:59:00

2016-07-11
06:28:44

2016-12-31
08:48:58

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

530/AVA/KSH MPCE1332 2016-11-23
13:09:11

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of

2016-11-30
23:59:00

2016-12-31
08:48:58
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Engineering
2016-12-31
08:49:18

Physics a calculus
based approach

Serway,
Raymond A.

530/SER/JEW MPCE2438 2016-11-23
13:09:21

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-11-30
23:59:00

2016-12-31
08:49:18

2016-12-31
08:49:31

CAD/ CAM :
Principles and
Application

Rao, P.N. 670.285/RAO MPCE7465 2016-07-11
05:53:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-18
23:59:00

2016-12-31
08:49:31

2016-12-31
08:49:44

CAD/CAM Theory
and Practice

Zeid, Ibrahim 001.6425/ZEI/SIV MPCE7593 2016-07-11
05:53:12

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-07-18
23:59:00

2016-12-31
08:49:44

2017-04-06
08:20:18

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6747 2016-01-03
07:55:03

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-10
23:59:00

2017-04-06
08:20:18

2017-04-06
08:20:18

Mechanical
Vibrations

Rao, Singiresu
S.

620.3/RAO MPCE6987 2015-12-19
11:53:08

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-26
23:59:00

2017-04-06
08:20:18

2017-04-06
08:20:18

Applied
Mathematics-IV
(Computer
Engineering)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE2893 2016-09-02
13:25:51

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-09-09
23:59:00

2017-04-06
08:20:18

2017-04-08
05:31:04

A Textbook of
Machine Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7357 2016-01-03
07:54:36

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-10
23:59:00

2017-04-08
05:31:04

2017-04-08
05:31:24

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6662 2016-02-26
05:42:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-03-04
23:59:00

2017-04-08
05:31:24

2017-04-08
05:31:40

Theory of Machines
and Mechanisms

Ballaney, P. L. 621.8/BAL MPCE5772 2015-11-28
07:29:04

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2015-12-05
23:59:00

2017-04-08
05:31:40

2017-04-08
05:31:51

Shigley's
Mechanical
Engineering Design

Budynas,
Richard G.

621.81/BUD/NIS MPCE7032 2016-01-08
07:00:13

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2016-01-15
23:59:00

2017-04-08
05:31:51

2017-06-07
10:26:27

Computer
programming in
Java

Khateeb,
Junaid

001.6424/KHA/THA MPCE661 2017-04-08
05:36:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-15
23:59:00

2017-06-07
10:26:27

2017-09-07
12:35:53

Design Data
Handbook (For
Mechanical
Engineering)

Mahadevan, K. 621.815/MAH MPCE6661 2017-04-08
05:36:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-15
23:59:00

2017-09-07
12:35:53

2017-09-07
12:35:53

Mechanical System
Design

Patil, S.P. 620.00/PAT MPCE8219 2017-03-30
08:59:15

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-05
23:59:00

2017-09-07
12:35:53

2017-09-07
12:35:53

A Textbook of
Machine Design

Khurmi,R.S. 621.815/KHU/GUP MPCE7370 2017-04-08
05:36:26

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-04-15
23:59:00

2017-09-07
12:35:53

2018-01-29
16:35:28

Applied
Mathematics-IV
(Mechanical,
Automobile,
Production & Civil)

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

510/KUM MPCE6077 2017-10-17
14:31:28

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-24
23:59:00

2018-01-29
16:35:28

2018-05-01
17:07:10

Design Data (Data
Book of Engineers)

PSG Collage of
Technology

621.815/PSG MPCE6746 2018-03-29
16:44:22

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-05
23:59:00

2018-05-01
17:07:10

2018-07-21
22:59:47

Experimental
Menthods for
Engineers

Holman, J. P. 620.0028/HOL MPCE5104 2018-07-05
01:57:49

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of

2018-07-17
23:59:00

2018-07-21
22:59:47
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Engineering
2018-11-22
15:31:25

Engineering
Mechanics

Dayal, M.D. 620.1/DAY MPCE9462 2018-10-12
17:02:05

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-19
23:59:00

2018-11-22
15:31:25

2018-11-22
15:31:26

Engineering
Mechanics
Dynamics

Nelson, E. W. 531.62/NEL/BES MPCE1071 2018-07-21
22:59:24

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-03
23:59:00

2018-11-22
15:31:26

2018-11-22
15:31:26

Engineering
mechanics

Bhattacharyya,
Basudeb

620.1/BHA MPCE1416 2018-07-05
01:57:58

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-07-17
23:59:00

2018-11-22
15:31:26

2018-12-07
17:13:18

Engineering
Mechanics Statics
and Dynamics

A. K. Tayal 531.62/TAY MPCE3986 2018-07-05
01:57:42

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-07-17
23:59:00

2018-12-07
17:13:18

2018-12-07
17:13:26

Thermal
Engineering

Rajput, R. K. 621.402/RAJ MPCE7735 2018-07-25
23:57:33

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-07
23:59:00

2018-12-07
17:13:26
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